The CANTY ProCam™ is a process camera engineered
and designed for sanitary applications. The
ProCam™ combines the latest in LED lighting with
Ethernet camera technology in a streamlined
package. The camera utilizes built-in LED
lights so no additional vessel lighting is required.
The all-in-one design is both compact and sanitary.
A built in heater eliminates condensation from

Document P/N: TA11500-1099 Rev. 0 All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ph: + 66 83 9689548JM Canty Asia Phuket, Thailand
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
VPC- 5 E 6 2 _ G B M
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE:
**See Datasheet TA11500-1034 for Vector Control Module details.
5 - NEMA 4x Weatherproof, IP66
CAMERA OPTION
E - Ethernet Video Color Camera
V - IP CAMERA (ONVIF PROFILE S)
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
2 - User supplies 24V DC.
Consult factory for other voltage options
POWER OPTION
ALLOY C276 WETTED MATERIAL FINISH OPTIONS
LENS OPTION
6 - 41º (H) x 31º (V) x 50º (D)
*Larger view angles available.
Consult factory.
MOUNT SIZE OPTION
M - 4”
HEATER OPTION
B - ProCam™ with Integral Heater
MOUNT TYPE OPTION
G - Tri-Clamp® / NA-Connect®